
PACHET PRODUSE DIVERSE

I.D.: 48916487

Data publicarii	13.08.20	Coduri CPV	44334000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 977,15 RON - 977,15 RON

Descriere: COLOZINC ADEZIV TABLA 290 ML Buc 1 34.45 34.45 CUTTER 18 MM 0510-271800 Buc 1 4.2 4.2 SILICON UNIVERSAL ALB, TRANS. 280 ML Buc 10 13.03 130.3 PLINTA PT. CABLURI DIN PVC L=2.5 M Buc 35 7.56 264.6 SET PIESE 4 BUC/SET PT. PLINTA Buc 38 4.62 175.56 PSG407 PROFIL 2.7 M Buc 5 32.77 163.85 PSD407 PROFIL 2.7 M Buc 1 36.97 36.97 LCA257 PROFIL 2.7 M Buc 1 24.37 24.37 INNENWEISS 15 L Buc 1 73.11 73.11 COLIER 4.8X400 MM Buc 100 0.42 42 PANA FIXARE 100 BUC 6X60 Buc 2 13.87 27.74
